:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9690987

Aug 08, 2024 11:21 (UTC)

In epoch 302,843 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1138126 - 0.064625420 ETH®
158.17 USD

2 1138127 - 0.018980561 ETH®
46.45 USD

3 1138128 - 0.063818961 ETH®
156.20 USD

4 1138129 - 0.019026434 ETH®
46.56 USD

S 1138130 - 0.019003769 ETH®
46.51 USD

6 1138131 - 0.019010299 ETH&®
46.53 USD

7 1138132 - 0.019003560 ETH®
46.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9690987
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/302843
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138126
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138127
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138128
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138129
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138130
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138131
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138132

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1138133

1138134

1138135

1138136

1138137

1138138

1138139

1138140

1138141

Validator Id

006366

Amount

0.019028476
46.57 USD

0.019026216
46.56 USD

0.019014671
46.54 USD

0.018995675
46.49 USD

0.019009934
46.52 USD

0.018971553
46.43 USD

0.018998337
46.50 USD

0.019019272
46.55 USD

0.019012559
46.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.045705820

111.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138133
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138134
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138135
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138136
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138137
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138138
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138139
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138140
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1138141
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/506366

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



