

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 08:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9690987</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 08, 2024 · 11:21 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>302,843</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1138126</u>	- 0.064625420 ETH ③ 158.17 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1138127</u>	- 0.018980561 ETH ⊘ 46.45 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1138128</u>	- 0.063818961 ETH ⊘ 156.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1138129</u>	- 0.019026434 ETH ⊘ 46.56 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1138130</u>	- 0.019003769 ETH ⊘ 46.51 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1138131</u>	- 0.019010299 ETH ⊘ 46.53 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1138132</u>	- 0.019003560 ETH ⊘ 46.51 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1138133</u>	- 0.019028476 ETH ⊘ 46.57 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1138134</u>	- 0.019026216 ETH ③ 46.56 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1138135</u>	- 0.019014671 ETH ③ 46.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1138136</u>	- 0.018995675 ETH ③ 46.49 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1138137</u>	- 0.019009934 ETH ⊘ 46.52 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1138138</u>	- 0.018971553 ETH ⊘ 46.43 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1138139</u>	- 0.018998337 ETH ⊘ 46.50 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1138140</u>	- 0.019019272 ETH ⊘ 46.55 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1138141</u>	- 0.019012559 ETH ③ 46.53 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>506366</u>	+ 0.045705820 ETH 🔗

111.87 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.